
Europe's Most Active Staffing & Recruiting Professionals on Social - October 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Morgan Philips Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/morgan-philips-group/Luxembourg 621 197 31.72% ▲ 1
2 Mercuri Urval https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercuri-urval/Sweden 660 176 26.67% ▲ 1
3 Gi Group Holding https://www.linkedin.com/company/gigroupholding/Italy 1,530 356 23.27% ▲ 1
4 Grafton Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/grafton-recruitment/Italy 1,434 328 22.87% ▲ 3
5 Morgan McKinley https://www.linkedin.com/company/morgan-mckinley/Ireland 1,324 276 20.85% ▲ 0
6 ManpowerGroup Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/manpowergroup-italia/Italy 1,182 217 18.36% ▲ 3
7 Wyzer https://www.linkedin.com/company/wyzernl/Netherlands 582 89 15.29% ▲ 3
8 Lavoropiù https://www.linkedin.com/company/lavoropiu-spa/Italy 851 123 14.45% ▼ -2
9 Maandag https://www.linkedin.com/company/maandag/Netherlands 1,803 253 14.03% ▲ 5

10 Randstad Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/randstad-sweden/Sweden 578 80 13.84% ▲ 3
11 YER https://www.linkedin.com/company/yer/Netherlands 1,639 222 13.54% ▲ 7
12 Randstad Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/randstad-polska/Poland 554 75 13.54% ▲ 0
13 Apec https://www.linkedin.com/company/apec/France 2,089 264 12.64% New Entry
14 Profil https://www.linkedin.com/company/profil-groupe-gl-events/France 1,279 160 12.51% ▲ 29
15 Yacht https://www.linkedin.com/company/yacht/Netherlands 1,394 173 12.41% ▲ 2
16 AGO Jobs & HR https://www.linkedin.com/company/ago-jobs-&-hr/Belgium 1,035 127 12.27% New Entry
17 NonStop Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/nonstop-consulting/Switzerland 744 87 11.69% ▼ -9
18 Groupe Randstad France https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-randstad-france/France 964 112 11.62% New Entry
19 Aethon.nl https://www.linkedin.com/company/aethon-nl/Netherlands 724 80 11.05% ▲ 47
20 Randstad Groep Nederlandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/randstad-groep-nederland/Netherlands 872 94 10.78% ▲ 7
21 Amadeus Fire https://www.linkedin.com/company/amadeus-fire/Germany 1,209 129 10.67% ▲ 9
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22 Poolia Sverige https://www.linkedin.com/company/poolia/Sweden 588 61 10.37% ▲ 10
23 Bender Groep https://www.linkedin.com/company/bender-groep/Netherlands 968 94 9.71% ▲ 5
24 STAR Specialists https://www.linkedin.com/company/starspecialists/Netherlands 732 71 9.70% ▲ 29
25 WTS Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/wts-energy-official/Netherlands 591 57 9.64% ▼ -4
26 Academic Work https://www.linkedin.com/company/academic-work/Sweden 2,983 286 9.59% ▲ 15
27 SGB Humangest Holding https://www.linkedin.com/company/humangest-spa/Italy 683 65 9.52% ▼ -1
28 CRIT France https://www.linkedin.com/company/crit/France 4,606 435 9.44% ▲ 9
29 Olympia https://www.linkedin.com/company/olympia-nederland/Netherlands 1,599 151 9.44% ▼ -9
30 Temporis https://www.linkedin.com/company/temporis/France 1,203 111 9.23% ▲ 9
31 Actief Werkt! Uitzendbureauhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/actiefwerkt/Netherlands 567 52 9.17% ▼ -9
32 Etjca - Agenzia per il lavorohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/etjca-s-p-a-/Italy 898 82 9.13% ▼ -17
33 EWL Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ewlgroup/Poland 573 52 9.08% ▼ -4
34 Ework Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ework/Sweden 567 47 8.29% ▲ 6
35 Groupe Partnaire https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-partnaire/France 1,332 107 8.03% ▲ 1
36 Brunel https://www.linkedin.com/company/brunel/Netherlands 5,277 415 7.86% ▼ -5
37 Attentia https://www.linkedin.com/company/attentia/Belgium 726 57 7.85% New Entry
38 Eezy Oyj https://www.linkedin.com/company/eezy-oyj/Finland 525 41 7.81% ▲ 4
39 Synergie https://www.linkedin.com/company/synergie-es/Spain 655 51 7.79% ▼ -14
40 Timing https://www.linkedin.com/company/timing/Netherlands 1,120 85 7.59% ▼ -6
41 Uniflex https://www.linkedin.com/company/uniflex/Sweden 935 64 6.84% ▲ 15
42 PROMAN France https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupeproman/France 3,787 256 6.76% ▼ -9
43 Start People https://www.linkedin.com/company/start-people/Netherlands 2,103 141 6.70% ▲ 15
44 Personalhuset Norway https://www.linkedin.com/company/personalhuset/Norway 573 38 6.63% ▲ 5
45 SD Worx Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/sd-worx-belgium/Belgium 2,067 133 6.43% New Entry
46 Barona https://www.linkedin.com/company/barona/Finland 1,514 95 6.27% ▲ 9
47 Gi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/gi-group/Italy 15,020 937 6.24% ▲ 3
48 Easy Way https://www.linkedin.com/company/easy-way-b.v./Netherlands 733 45 6.14% ▲ 22
49 En búsqueda activa de empleohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/en-búsqueda-activa-de-empleo/Spain 1,095 66 6.03% New Entry
50 Lernia https://www.linkedin.com/company/lernia-ab/Sweden 2,093 126 6.02% ▲ 1
51 TNG https://www.linkedin.com/company/tng/Sweden 504 30 5.95% New Entry
52 JKS https://www.linkedin.com/company/jks/Denmark 1,046 59 5.64% ▼ -8
53 DPA Professionals https://www.linkedin.com/company/dpa-professionals/Netherlands 1,159 65 5.61% ▲ 9
54 Adecco Outsourcing https://www.linkedin.com/company/adeccooutsourcing/France 1,092 58 5.31% New Entry
55 Ergalis https://www.linkedin.com/company/ergalis-actual-emploi-expert/France 884 45 5.09% ▲ 16
56 Covebo Uitzendgroep https://www.linkedin.com/company/covebo-uitzendburo/Netherlands 581 29 4.99% ▼ -10
57 FERCHAU https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferchau/Germany 3,520 171 4.86% New Entry
58 Zalaris https://www.linkedin.com/company/zalaris/Norway 1,614 78 4.83% New Entry
59 TTM Healthcare Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ttm-healthcare-group/Ireland 652 30 4.60% ▲ 2
60 Orizon https://www.linkedin.com/company/orizon-gmbh/Germany 526 24 4.56% New Entry
61 OTTO Work Force https://www.linkedin.com/company/otto-work-force/Netherlands 798 36 4.51% ▲ 8
62 Cpl https://www.linkedin.com/company/cpl/Ireland 4,476 188 4.20% ▼ -3
63 Pénélope Groupe https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-penelope/France 1,804 75 4.16% ▲ 10
64 I. K. Hofmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/hofmannpersonal/Germany 593 24 4.05% ▼ -7
65 MCR Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcr-group/Ireland 745 27 3.62% ▲ 0
66 Adecco https://www.linkedin.com/company/adecco/Switzerland 139,424 5,000 3.59% ▼ -2
67 TEMPTON Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tempton-group/Germany 820 25 3.05% New Entry
68 ARWA Personaldienstleistungenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/arwapersonaldienstleistungen/Germany 515 15 2.91% New Entry
69 persona service https://www.linkedin.com/company/persona-service/Germany 1,277 33 2.58% ▼ -1
70 KS Recrutement https://www.linkedin.com/company/ks-recrutement/France 1,563 29 1.86% ▲ 6
71 OSS https://www.linkedin.com/company/oss-company/Ireland 713 11 1.54% ▲ 6
72 Spring Professional https://www.linkedin.com/company/spring-professional/Switzerland 685 10 1.46% ▲ 2

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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